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ORDER

Date

Memo No. JDL/ ^"6^3/2025 Dated, Dibrugarh the

i

i

I

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE ::: DIBRUGARH
I
i

/2025 
I

I
I
I

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

i

06.04.2025_(Sunday)_
12.04.2025 (Saturday)
13.04.2025 (Sunday)
14.04.2025 (Monday)
15.04.2025 (Tuesday)

16.04.2025 (Wednesday)
17.04.2025 (Thursday)

18.04.2025 (Friday) ~
20.04.2025 (Sunday)
21.04.2025 (Monday)
26.04.2025 (Saturday)
27.04.2025 "(SundayT"
28.04.2025 (Monday)

This order shall remain in force till 30/04/2025.
Inform al! concerned accordingly.

In the interest of public service and smooth functioning of Court Works, all police 
papers, production of accused / DTP'S and urgent matters for the below mentioned hoi days will 
be put up before the Ld. Judicial Magistrates as follows who shall be on Remand duty.
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No.

1
2
3
4’

5
6
7
8
9
10—
11
12
B

[5'bru9arl2?®^)u

Copy forwarded for information to:-
The Hon'ble District & Sessions Judge, Dibrugarh.
Ld. Addl. CJM, Dibrugarh
Ld. SDJM(S), Dibrugarh
Dr. Geetanjali Debi, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh
Smti. Jaya Sharma, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh
Sri Chandan Saikia, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh
Dr. S. B. Laskar, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh
Sri Debanga Bhusan Goswami, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh
Sri Anjan Nath, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh

10. President / Secretary, Dibrugarh BAR Association, Dibrugarh
11. GR Assistant, 0/0 CJM, Dibrugarh
12. P.I., Dibrugarh

vxl-3. Systems Officer to upload the same in the official website.
14. Office File

Magistrates

Ld. SDJM(S), Dibrugarh ;
Sri D. B. Goswami, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh 

Dr. S. B. Laskar, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarhj 
Dr. S. B. Laskar, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh

Sri C. Saikia, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh
Sri C. Saikia, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh , 
Dr. G. Debi, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh I 
Dr. G. Debi, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh I 

Sri Anjan Nath, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh) 
Sri Anjan Nath, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh! 

Sri Jaya Sharma, Ld. JMFC, Dibrugarh

Ld. Addl. CJM, Dibrugarh i 
Ld. SDJM(S),"Dibrugarh

Chief Judicial Magistrate 
Dibrugarh


